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ORBIT 2025 Raleigh Bowling Invitational Tournament

9 Pin No Tap

Bowler

Laura Smith
Bradley James
Jim Tsugawa
Sean Caldwell
James Brady
Steve Bishop
Johny Hooper
Ray Evans

Keith Davis
Knowledge Howell
T. ). Greggs-Edwards
Brian Gallaher
Steven May
Frankie Jr Swiderski
Rodney Holton
Sam Smith

Randy Dreistadt
Robert Ramirez
Pamela Holton
Tabitha Hanson
Adam Stegeman
Leslie Pierce
D'mon Benfordsmith
Steve Daniels
Robert Hartnett
Damian Grant
Frank Jr Garcia
Tim Smith
George Cosico
Don Mansfield
Will Bess

Rob Treadway
Scott Miller

Erin Biggerstaff
Rob Wiedling
Raffy Rodriguez
Chris Benton

Neil Sagucio
Trish Key
Kenneth Bienhoff
Jim Shumsky

Bill Roehrich

9 Pin No-Tap

Game 1 Game 2
276 264
264 298
278 300
255 286
300 242
300 212
280 256
200 296
197 288
277 230
255 244
257 265
266 223
219 300
233 266
230 155
199 300
216 246
208 222
184 232
217 232
161 192
166 265
168 237
143 179
208 254
209 262
175 228
246 228
191 253
164 202
199 221
123 221
206 209
213 265
229 201
172 241
172 258
210 201
199 221
177 160
188 211

8

HDCP
110
84
50
86
82
108
84
118
126
100
106
82
110
72
92
202
82
116
148
162
124
214
134
156
236
96
86
152
78
106
180
124
198
126
62
110
126
108
126
104
184
120

:1 Pays

Series
650
646
628
627
624
620
620
614
611
607
605
604
599
591
591
587
581
578
578
578
573
567
565
561
558
558
557
555
552
550
546
544
542
541
540
540
539
538
537
524
521
519
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ORBIT 2025 Raleigh Bowling Invitational Tournament

Rank Bowler

38
38
39
39
39
40
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
49
50
51
52
53

J.C. Goolsby
Marty Rausch
Ashley Aschenbach
Alan Story
Jonathan Aviles
Glen Martin
Lauren French
April Herman
Ashton Herman
April Pryor

Ray Metz
Démone Grayson
Brian Chipelo
Jack Lindsay
June Taylor
Jimmy Williams
Tommy Jackson
Kyle Gustafson
Fred Bosbous
Mark Packer
Steven Whatley

9 Pin No-Tap

Game 1
198
219
118
153
153
221
114
219
277
148
138
168
116
131
132
109
170
106
108
110
117

Game 2
153
240
230
173
211
168
159
208
189
182
157
226
161
151
138
109
220
123
106
190
138

HDCP
166
58
166
188
150
122
238
82
36
160
192
90
204
196
194
246
64
210
206

Series
517
517
514
514
514
511
511
509
502
490
487
484
481
478
464
464
454
439
420
300
255
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